
Phone No. EMAIL
Ash Sid 07742 506669 ashsidney6@gmail.com
Bennett Martin 07759 322561 martin.bennett159@btinternet.com
Brown April 07563 135450 april_brown11@yahoo.com 
Brown Stuart 07765 176456 sstu@rocketmail.com
Capron Bob 07590 758771 bobcapron@hotmail.com
Chant Steve 07939 647 611 stechant@outlook.com
Chapman Dave 07929 372639
Crux Bryce 07956 182992 cruxbj@gmail.com
Deakin Phil 07703 576394 phil@calderbrook.com 
Denson Roy 07931 157604 roy.denson4@yahoo.com
Eslick Paul 07841 862569 paul.r.eslick@gmail.com
Fletcher James 07887 514999 jamesalanfletcher@gmail.com 
Gac Frank 07719 208 064 fgac@ntlworld.com
Gac Stan 07860 447765 Stanleygac57@gmail.com 
Greenwood Rob 07513 940322 rob147147@yahoo.com
Hamlett Derek 07733 296 787 derekhamlet53@gmail.com
Hardman Alastair 07752 984400 alastair.z70@gmail.com
Holden Bruce 07768 754528 brucewholden@googlemail.com
Holt Paul 07778 178428 paulholt3@sky.com 
Hulme Paul 0161 6826069 p.hulme55@gmail.com 
Ingham John 07866 440 044 johningham1@hotmail.co.uk
Johnson Phil 07472 663063 Phil.djohnson@outlook.com
Jones Dale 07821 069638
Jump Terry 07960 340638 terence.jump@virginmedia.com
Lees Alan 07931 859984 tessmitsay@mail.com
Mather Paul 07875 092073 tedmav111@gmail.com
McGovern Gary 07841 575962
Middleton Mick 07879 414111
Morgan Danny 07896 721851 dmorganbuilding@gmail.com
Peters Jim jimpeters1944@aol.com
Richards Mark 07846 673070 mark.richards3@sky.com
Ridley Brian 07966 644278 ridley1543@hotmail.co.uk 
Rosbottom Alan 07956 657191
Samuels Brian 07799 642706 bpsamuels@yahoo.co.uk
Samuels Darren 07824 489430 darren_samuels@hotmail.co.uk
Samuels David 07747 176085 samuelsdj@hotmail.co.uk
Schofield Bill 07784 390 469 wdschofield@yahoo.co.uk
Smith Elvet 07885 154322 office@cliffview.myzen.co.uk
Smith Trevor 07704 509654 trevorsmith147@tiscali.co.uk 
Taylor Paul 07815 176547
Walker Sam 07581 407820 samwalker583@gmail.com
Whittaker Bill 07939 194310 whittakermargaret4@gmail.com 
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